



Maria S.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
FIRST APPEAL NO.78 OF 2024

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD., THR ITS AUTH.
SIGNATORY DIGVIJAY PARAB

... APPELLANT

Versus

SHALITA CLARINA PINTO DOURADO AND
2 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

Mr Akshay Naik, Advocate for the Appellant.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 23rd September, 2024

P.C.

Admit.

2. Call for record and proceedings from the MACT, Margao.

VALMIKI MENEZES, J.