

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

**FIRST APPEAL NO.78 OF 2024
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO.78 OF 2024**

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD., THR ITS AUTH.
SIGNATORY DIGVIJAY PARAB

... APPELLANTS

VS

SHALITA CLARINA PINTO DOURADO AND 2
ORS

... RESPONDENTS

Ld. Adv. S. Alvares for appellant present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Adv. S. Alvares for appellant present and seek six weeks time
to take steps. Opportunity is granted.

Dated: 5th March, 2026

(Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*